y ROBINETT , ERNEST

= ROBINSON, JASON

\ ROCCHIO , ROBERT
ROGGENKAMP, DAVID L.
ROHR , JOHN

ROSENBERG, MICHAEL P.

ROSS , WILLIAM
ROTTHOFF, JACOB P.
RUDDLE, MICHAEL A.
RUH JR, LARRY

RUOF, LUKE A.
RUTLEDGE , MICHAEL
SAKSA , STEPHEN
SALSBUREY, DONALD A.
SALTSMAN, STEPHEN V.
SAMS , GREGORY
SANCIN , JAMES
SCHILLING, ALLEN A.
SCHILLING, MELISSA A.
SCHMID, MATTHEW E.

. SCHRAMM JR, DAVID A.
SCHROECK , TODD
SCOTT I, JOHN
SCOTT, DERIC A.
SHAFER, DANIEL D.
SHAFFER, CAREY
SHANAHAN, JOSEPH
SHANNON, JAMES B.
SHARPE , ANDREW
SHAW, ZACHARY J.
SHEPHERD , DAVID
SHEPHERD, PAUL W.
SHEPHERD, SCOTT A.
SHERIDAN , DENNIS
SHNEYDER, ROMAN
SHORT , GREGORY
SHORT , JEFFREY
SIEGWARDT, STEVEN E.
SIMS |, JEFFREY
SKOWVRON , BARRY
SLATZER , ERIN
SLUPSK!, JOHN-PAUL
SMILEY, THOMAS L.
SMITH JR , LAUREN
SMITH, BAVID E.

SMITH , JED

009410 MATVILLE RD
006942  Ardelle Dr.

000176 PURPLE FINCH LOOP
007345 PUEBLOCT
005515

004227 Rockledge St.
001570 EAGLE GLEN DR
001082 GWYNDALE CT
009308 NAPLES LN
003370 MARKET ST
009245 Stream Pebble Dr.
005872 THORNGATE DR
011865 SHADYBROOK CT
000374 ASHFORD DR.
001924 LORA LN

000165 N MAIN ST
000100 E GAY ST

000199 SWAINFORD DR
004495 WINDROW DR
000837 BRITTANY DR
003585 ALKIRERD
005655 LOTUS CT

002399 WALBORN DR
005954 HEARTLANDCT
007001 COLVERDALE LN
000439 Purvis Ave.

001054 Syracuse Ln.

23155 KEYES ‘
007473 JERSEY MILL RD
002550 FARRELL DR APT 317
001250 MASTELL DR
000943 HARRIER PL
000000 RR 1BOX 868
008040 MARBLE PARK AV
002781 Green River Dr.
010515 BROWNSVILLE RD
001324 WINESAP DR
004155  JOYCE

000400 S MILL ST

000307 EDGEMONT CT
000051 ASHTON DR
007456 DUSTINRD

004572 HEATHER RIDGE DR
001777 WARREN RD
001399 CRANWOOD DR.
000116 RUFF DR

ORIENT CH
REYNOLDSBUR(OH
PATASKALA OH
DUBLIN OH

HARRISBRG/GEORGESVLE RLGROVE CITY OH

GROVE CITY OH
BLACKLICK OH
NEW ALBANY OH
DUBLIN OH
RUSHVILLE OH
COLUMBUS OH
GALLOWAY OH
PICKERINGTON OH
WESTERVILLE OH
CANAL WINCHE: OH

LONDON OH
COoLUMBUS OH
HEATH OH

GROVE CITY OH
DELAWARE OH
GROVE CITY OH
GROVE CITY OH

HILLIARD OH
HILLIARD OH
COLUMBUS OH
BREMEN OH

WESTERVILLE OH
WILLIAMSPORT OH
ALEXANDRIA  OH
COLUMBUS OH
REYNOLDSBUR(OH
REYNOLDSBUR(OH
SUGAR GROVE OH
REYNOLDSBUR(OH
COLUMBUS OH
BROWNSVILLE OH
COLUMBUS OH
GROVE CITY OH
BALTIMORE CH
PATASKALA OH

ASHVILLE ~ OH
GALENA OH
HILLIARD OH

QOSTRANDER  OH
COLUMBUS OH
BREMEN OH

43146
43068
43062
43017
43123
43123
43004
43054
43017
43150
43240
43119
43147
43082
43110
43140
43215
43056
43123
43015
43123
43123
43026
43026
43235
43107
43081
43164
43001
43235
43068
43068
43155
43068
43228
43721
43204
43123
43105
43062
43103
43021
43026
43061
43229
43107

Payroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.
Payrall Ded.
Payroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.
Fayroll Ded.
Fayroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.
Payroli Ded.
Payroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.
Payroli Ded.
Payroll Ded.
Payroli Ded.
Payroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.

10/24
10/24
10/24
10/24
10/24
10/24
10/24
10/24
10/24
10/24
10/24
10/24
10/24
10/24
10/24
10/24
10/24
10/24
10/24
10/24
10/24
10/24
10/24
10/24
10/24
10/24
1024
10/24
10/24
10/24
10/24
10/24
10/24
10/24
10/24
10/24
10/24
10724
10/24
10/24
10/24
10/24
10/24
10/24
10/24
10/24

5.00
5.00
10.00
30.00

-10.00

5.00
5.00
20.00
20.00
6.00
5.00
20.00
20.00
10.00
10.00
1.00
2.00
5.00
5.00
10.00
10.00
20.00
10.00
20.00
10.00

5.00.

10.00
1.00
5.00
2.00

10.00

20.00

15.00
1.00

10.00

10.00
5.00
5.00

10.00
5.00

10.00

20.00

1.00
1.00

10.00
1.00

11114
11/14
11/14
11714
11414
11114
11/14
11/14
1114
1114
11114
1114
11114
11114
11414
11114
11/14
11/14
11114
1114
11/14
11/14
11/14
1114
11114
1114
1114
11114
1114
11114
11/14
1114
11714
11114
11/14
11/14
11/14
11/14
11114
11/14
11/14
11/14
11714
11/14
11/14
11/14

5.00
5.00
10.00
30.00
10.00
5.00
5.00
20.00
20.00
6.00
5.00
20.00
20.00
10.00
10.00
1.00
2.00
5.00
5.00
10.00
10.00
20.00
10.00
20.00
10.00
5.00
10.00
1.00
5.00
2.00
10.00
20.00
15.00
1.00
10.00
10.00
5.00
5.00
10.00
5.00
10.00
20.00
1.00
1.00
10.00
1.00



